Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, June 24, 2014

2:00 P.M.

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 11

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

14-13904-ref

14-13907-ref

1:30 P.M.

lowa Gaming Company, LLC
(Debtor)

Belle of Sioux City, L.P. (Debtor)

Represented By: Christopher Tayback

Represented By: Daniel Posner
Represented By: Eric D. Winston
Represented By: John C. Kilgannon
Represented By: K. John Shaffer
Represented By: Rachel Appleton
Represented By: Robert Lapowsky

Represented By: Christopher Tayback

Represented By: Daniel Posner
Represented By: John C. Kilgannon
Represented By: K. John Shaffer
Represented By: Rachel Appleton

Ch 13 341 Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-11334-ref

14-12819-ref
14-12924-ref
14-12937-ref
14-13101-ref

14-13192-ref
14-13205-ref
14-13239-ref
14-13261-ref

Dennis A. Russo (Debtor)
Patricia Jean Russo (Debtor)
Lauren Elyse Agnew (Debtor)
Michele D. Tuddles (Debtor)
Tommaso V Lonardo (Debtor)
James Steven Collins (Debtor)
Tina Marie Collins (Debtor)
Jose Miguel Bello (Debtor)
William J. Fisher (Debtor)
Karen A Bilyk VVogel (Debtor)
Lee Michael Hetrich (Debtor)

Represented By: Steven F. Dunbar

Represented By: John Everett Cook
Represented By: Steven F. Dunbar
Represented By: John Everett Cook
Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman

Represented By: Jose C Campos
Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein
Represented By: David F. Dunn
Represented By: John Everett Cook

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

05/14/2014

05/14/2014

02/25/2014

04/10/2014
04/14/2014
04/14/2014
04/18/2014

04/22/2014
04/23/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, June 24, 2014

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-11401-ref
14-12816-ref
14-12829-ref
14-12867-ref

14-13064-ref
14-13219-ref
14-13222-ref

14-13248-ref
14-13425-ref

2:30 P.M.

Geraldine Marie Kohan (Debtor)
Lyle F. Dietz (Debtor)

Hugh Joseph Peter Dugan (Debtor)
Sharon Lynn Saylor (Debtor)
Thomas Harvey Saylor (Debtor)
Andrew Rieser (Debtor)

Ramon Emilio Lugo (Debtor)
Ysidro Fabio Bautista Hernandez
(Debtor)

Larry Scott Adams (Debtor)
Loretta K. Walters (Debtor)
Ronald L Walters (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-20572-ref

13-20600-ref
14-11354-ref
14-13133-ref
14-13139-ref
14-13204-ref
14-13223-ref
14-13325-ref

August L. Williams (Debtor)
Richard Frank Williams (Debtor)
Marcia Davis (Debtor)

Markee O. Khay yam (Debtor)
Ramon Antonio Peralta (Debtor)
Roy Alfred Glenn (Debtor)
Francisco Antonio Molina (Debtor)
Jennifer Lynn Oravec (Debtor)
Gary M. Cofield (Debtor)

Lonnie M. Cofield (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Charles Laputka
Kevin K. Kercher
Kevin K. Kercher
Thomas L. Lightner

Joseph L Quinn
Charles Laputka
Charles Laputka

Thomas L. Lightner
David B. Schwartz

Pro Se

Barton Knochenmus
Michelle Dewald
Mark C. Van Horn
David S. Gellert
Mark C. Van Horn
David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

02/26/2014
04/10/2014
04/10/2014
04/11/2014

04/17/2014
04/23/2014
04/23/2014

04/24/2014
04/30/2014

12/05/2013

12/05/2013
02/25/2014
04/21/2014
04/21/2014
04/23/2014
04/23/2014
04/28/2014



